
Vendor Phone Email Website

Appliances
Nebraska Furniture (800) 336-9136 www.nfm.com

Rodenbaugh's Scratch & Dent Outlet (972) 727-4798 gary@rodenbaughs.com www.rodenbaughs.com
Gold Star  (972) 238-9541 customerservice@goldstardistributor.com www.goldstardistributor.com

Appliances - Commercial
Pasco (972) 596-3350 khollon@pascoinc.net www.pascoappliances.com

Architect Draftsman
Brad Von Readen (214) 502-1558

Auto Repair
Allen Automotive Repair (972) 727-3311

Chad Williams (214) 682-2080 chad.bmwservice@gmail.com

Builder
Curt Johnson (469) 226-7093 curt@wbroofing.com
Sandy Bedell (972) 742-6432 sbedell60@msn.com

Adolphus Homes (214) 718-3429 bholden@amswmtg.com
Cleve Adamson (214) 212-5377 www.cleveadamsoncustomhomes.com
Martin Boscamp (469) 458-6695 marboco.com

Mickey Davis (972) 382-2757 mickeydavis@airmail.net

Cabinets
Chandler Cabinets                                 Mike 

Swilley
(469) 931-4054 chandlercabinets.net

Carpet Cleaning
Scott Exler (214) 213-7529

Carpet Tech (972) 540-5142 callcarpettech.com

Debris Removal
Junk Chunkers (214) 663-7898 info@junkchunkers.com www.junkchunkers.com

Decorating (Interior Design)
Drake Frye Homes (214) 457-5554 drakefryehome@gmail.com www.drakefryehome.com

Kathy Rawlins (214) 502-0872 kathy@interiorsbykathyrollins.com
Jacklyn Renee Design (214) 213-7070 jacklynreneedesign@gmail.com jacklynreneedesign.com

Electricians
Dynamic Electric Services (214) 404-9695 ajacobs710@gmail.com dynamicdallas.com

C&B Electric (972) 790-0707 cbdallaselectrician.com
Marsh Brothers Electirc (214) 534-9261

Energy Efficiency
Energy Attic                                                Guy 

Charles
(214) 636-6436 gcharles@energyattic.com www.energyattic.com

Chuck Ijames (972) 743-0444 Chuck@deltaEfoam.com

Exterminator
Berrett Pest Control (214) 242-4800 service@berrettpestcontrol.com www.berrettpestcontrol.com
Plano Exterminators (972) 442-6416 planoexterminators.com

Chad Darnell (214) 384-7637

Fencing
North Dallas Fence (972) 201-4313 www.northdallasfence.com

Flooring

Starwood (214) 718-7604 starwooddistributors.com
Pro Source (972) 449-0356 www.prosourcewholesale.com

Longhorn Floors (972) 768-4372 longhornflooring@yahoo.com www.longhornflooring.com

Flooring (Wood Only)
Gerson Irias (214) 926-0761

Wendell Stafford Floors (214) 929-3740 www.wendellstaffordflooring.com

Foundation
MBR                                                        Will Cobb (214) 797-2264 willcobb@mbrgfr.com www.mbrgfr.com
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MBR                                                               Phillip 
Duffin

(817) 891-6426 phillipduffin@mbrgfr.com www.mbrgfr.com

Perma Pier                                                   Michael 
Burns

(214) 995-1799 michael.burns@permapier.com www.permapier.com

Elite Foundation Repairs                                                  
Jefferie Ellison

(469) 939-9799 info@elitefoundationrepairs.com www.Elitefoundationrepairs.com

Furniture
Ashley Homestore (972) 509-2560 www.ashleyfurniture.com

Haverty’s (888) 428-3789 www.havertys.com
Hemisphere’s (888) 906-9322 info@hemispheres-us.com www.hemispheres-us.com

Nebraska Furniture (972) 668-3000 www.nfm.com
 Stacy Furniture (214) 495-6800 www.stacyfurniture.com

Furniture Rental
Aaron’s (877) 607-9999 www.aarons.com

Brook Furniture (877) 285-7368 www.bfr.com
Charter Furniture (972) 385-3204 charterfurniturerental.com

Cort Furniture (888) 360-2678 www.cort.com
Rent a Center (972) 542-0324 rentacenter.com

Garage Door Repair
Action Door & Repair Specialists (972) 254-4040 www.actiongaragedoor.com

Granite
Felipe (214) 382-7811

Hard Rock Granite and Tile (214) 458-5917 www.hardrockgraniteandtile.com
Galaxy Granite (469) 556-1266

Grout Cleaner
Grout Doctor (214) 315-7996 www.groutdoctor.com

The Grout Guys (972) 617-0305 www.thegroutguystx.com

Gutters
JJ's Gutters (214) 636-9803

Home Improvement
Armenta's Home Improvement                              

Alfredo
(214) 404-1127 alal0602@hotmail.com

Luis Rodriguez (469) 348-8825
Bill Tabor (972) 567-2871 billtaborpainting@gmail.com
Cavalier (469) 569-3629 cavalierenterprises45@gmail.com calvalierenterprises.org

Curbio (pay when you sell) (844) 944-2629 www.curbio.com

Home Warranty
Fixd Repair Home Warranty (214) 817-0464 www.fixdrepair.com

Nations Home Warranty (888) 737-7070 home-warranty.com
Old Republic Home Protection (800) 445-6999 www.orhp.com

House Cleaning
Sally Diosdoda (469) 601-8775

Maria Luna (214) 274-0403
Misty Byers (469) 471-5916

HVAC
Mickey Morgan (214) 755-2292 mgmservicesinc@verizon.net

ESP HVAC (972) 231-6636 pseward@espservicesinc.com

Inspection
A-Pro Home Inspections                               

Darrell Thomas
(214) 385-1353 dtinspector@aol.com www.apromasterinspector.com/darrell_thomas 

TexInspec (972) 231-1945 www.texinspec.com
Super Inspector (940) 367-1708 

Einspect (972) 635-9222 EInspect.net

Insurance
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Farmer's Insurance (972) 727-9705 www.iknowdean.com
Hempkins Insurance                                                

Brad Hempkins
(469) 951-2723 brad@hempkins.com

Wells Fargo                                                                                     
Preston Cunningham

(877) 869-6369 preston.cunningham@wellsfargo.com

Goosehead  Insurance                                 Byron 
Spears

(214) 349-8300 byron.spears@goosehead.com goosehead.com/spears-agency

Law
C&R Counsel (Estate Planning)                                              

Scott Christensen
(214) 383-0200 scott@crcounsel.com www.crcounsel.com

Hughey & Hughey (Family)                                
Dave Hughey

(972) 918-9600 office@hugheyandhughey.com

Mason
Masters Masonry                            George 

Mata
(469) 254-0327 gjmatajr@yahoo.com

Artistic Masons (972) 985-9099 contactus@artisticmasons.com artisticmasons.com

Moving Company
Hot Shots (214) 704-8763 www.hotshotsmoving.com

AB Moving (214) 644-6683 kyle@abmoving.com
Cowboy Moving                                     Bob 

Boatright
(972) 238-7221 dboatright@kw.com

Move Star (972) 716-9911 movestarinc.com
Black Tie Moving (972) 984-0029 www.blacktiemoving.com

Gentle Moving (nationwide) (888) 202-1370 gentlemoving.net

Painting
Armenta's Home Improvement                              

Alfredo
(214) 404-1127 alal0602@hotmail.com

Reynaldo Garcia (972) 571-0415 Reynaldo.Garcia@yahoo.com
Gino Lopez (214) 232-3137 ginollopez@gmail.com

Premier Painting (214) 878-9494
DFW Upgrade & Remodeling (469) 583-4833 dfwupgraderemodeling@gmail.com dfwupgraderemodeling.com

Plumbing
Bill Wood (214) 334-7307 bdplumbingservices@yahoo.com

All American Plumbing (972) 542-9866 all-americanplumbingservices.com

(Hydrostatic) Plumbing Test
Leak Squad Plumbing (817) 469-1090 jason@mbrgfr.com

American Leak Detection (972) 713-8691

Plumbing Fixtures
Ferguson Plumbing Supply (972) 548-0070 ferguson.com/branch/mckinney-tx-plumbing

H2O Supply (972) 242-2289 mark@h2osupply.net

Pool
Riverbend Sandler Pools (972) 596-7393 gbird@riverbendsandler.com

Meyer's Custom Pools & Spas (972) 596-8449 russellgmeyer@aol.com

Pool Re-Surface/Update
J & M Pool                                             Juan (972) 278-4498 jmplaster2026@yahoo.com www.jandmpooldfw.com

On the Spot                                        Matt Weeter (214) 755-8396 mweeter@hotmail.com

Pool Service
Lone Star Pool Services                             Luke 

Bird
(214) 402-8677

Professional Organizer
Configuration Connection                                      

Sara Genrich
(972) 365-0255 sara@configurationconnection.com 

Roofing
Wortham Bros, Inc.                                    Steele 

Downing
(214) 392-7937 steeled@wbroofing.com www.Wbroofing.com

Norwood Roofing                                         Mike 
Norwood

(469) 714-7663



Septic Service
A-1 Septic Service (972) 736-2186

Shower Surround
Fashion Glass & Mirror (972) 223-8936 www.fashionglass.com

Shutters
Sunburst Shutters (214) 301-5066 www.sunburstshuttersdallas.com

Bryan Conner Shutters (214) 878-5727
Starwood (214) 718-7604 starwooddistributors.com

Stager
Holly Bellomy (214) 532-9677 holly@hollybellomy.com
Cricket Martin (469) 223-8435 Cricket@TheProsperingHouse.com

Structural Engineer
Bill Mills (972) 571-4530

Childress Engineering Services (214) 451-6630 pengleman@cesglobal.com

Tile
Luis Rodriguez (469) 348-8825

Window Replacement
JF Windows                                                 Jeff 

Frantz
(817) 559-4081 jefjfrantz@msn.com www.jfwindows.com

Window Glass Replacement
Precision Windows (972) 562-8828 www.precisionwindows.glass

JJ's Glass Replacement (972) 479-1302 www.jjswindowservice.com

Window Washing
All American Services (469) 544-7508

All Seasons Window Cleaning (972) 530-8087 allseasonswindowcleaning-tx.com
Quality Window And Screen Cleaning    Greg 

McKnight
(214) 799-9079 gsmcknight@verizon.net

Mortgage Professional Phone Email Website
Keller Mortgage

Angel Oak Home Loans                            
Jeremiah Vensel

(214) 477-1637 jeremiah.vensel@angeloakhomeloans.com angeloakhomeloans.com

Capacity Lending                                           Derek 
Goss

(469) 688-9246 dgoxx@capacitylending.com

Fairway Mortgage                                                        
Henri Friloux

(972) 365-5478 henri.friloux@gmail.com

Home Trust                                          David Falk (972) 612-4848 dfalk@hometrust.com www.homeloansbydavid.com

LegacyTexas Bank                               Carla Berry (972) 461-7808 carla.berry@legacytexas.com

Prime Lending                                        Rob Ellis (972) 407-7913 rellis@primelending.com

American Mortgage                             Greg Park (972) 897-6348 greg@amortgagecompany.com

Land Loans
Heritage Land Bank                                    Julie 

Davis
(972) 562-6906 julie.davis@heritagelandbank.com

Washington Federal                                  Ankit 
Rajora

(972) 231-6085
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